
Records Management Advice 
Issued: July 2019 

(Originally Issued: June 2019) 

 
 

Additional advice regarding the management of public records is available from 
Washington State Archives: 

 
www.sos.wa.gov/archives 

recordsmanagement@sos.wa.gov 

Local Records Grant Program: 
List of Grants Awarded for Third Grant Cycle 2019-2020 
 

Purpose: Provide a list of agencies that were awarded grants as part of the third cycle of 
Washington State Archives’ Local Records Grant Program in 2019-2020. 
  
 
 
 
 

ORGANIZE THE FILE ROOM 

Ahtanum Irrigation District………………………………$375 
City of Edmonds………………………………………….$16,320 
Grays Harbor County…………………………………..$16,155 
Klickitat County Fire District #3……………………..$7,792 
City of Long Beach…………………………………………$9,747 
Mount Vernon Police Department………………$17,304 
Newport School District………………………………$15,100 
City of Okanogan…………………………..………………$3,005 
Orting School District…………………….………………$9,455 
 

 

City of Othello…………………………………………….……..$6,900 
Raymond School District #116……………………………$2,988 
Port of Royal Slope…………………………………….………$3,690 
Port of Skamania County……………………………………$5,000 
South County Fire…………………………………….………$19,667 
Tacoma Power/Generation………………………………$10,700 
Walla Walla County Community Health……….……$14,900 
Town of Yacolt……………………………………………………$5,263 

TECHNOLOGY TOOLS 

City of Benton City………………………………………$28,520 
City of Camas………………………………………………$20,981 
Highline School District #401……………….………$14,740 
Jefferson County Central Services……….………$14,150 
 

 

Spokane Regional Clean Air Agency…………….……$25,540 
South Whidbey School District…………………….……$29,432 
Tacoma-Pierce County Health Department………$25,350 

DIGITAL IMAGING 

City of Anacortes…………………………………………$25,000 
Arlington Public Schools………………………………$46,742 
Chelan County Public Works……………….………$50,000 
Cowlitz County Auditor………………………….……$50,000 
Cowlitz 2 Fire and Rescue……………………………$48,607 
 

 

Lewis County PUD…………………………….………………$26,690 
Pacific County Assessor………………………………………$8,000 
Ridgefield School District……………………….…………$50,000 
San Juan County Assessor…………………………………$14,565 

 

33 Grants – Total Amount Awarded: $642,512 


